Comtest Networks Inc. (CNI)
comtestnetworks.com
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Users should verify actual device performance in their specific applications.
The products described herein and this document are subject to specific legal disclaimers as set forth at comtestnetworks.com/<TBD>/disclaimer.pdf.
Features
■ Front-facing configuration – easy access to protector modules, jumper field and
test field

(4.29)
  Model  C(G)-303 100-Pair Connector
   Product Dimensions  How to Order
DIMENSIONS MM
(INCHES)
Note: Order by Part Number.
REV. 05/01/2020
Product
Code
Part
Number Description
Stubless
303-0000 A0313099 C-303 Connector, 100 pair, tin, stubless
303-0B000 303-0B000 CG-303 Connector, 100 pair, gold, stubless
Bonded Cable, Tin with Stub
303-0023 A0344033 C-303 Connector, 100 pair, tin, 22 AWG, 30 ´ stub
303-0025 A0344035 C-303 Connector, 100 pair, tin, 22 AWG, 50 ´ stub
303-0028 A0344036 C-303 Connector, 100 pair, tin, 22 AWG, 80 ´ stub
303-0020 A0344037 C-303 Connector, 100 pair, tin, 22 AWG, 100 ´ stub
303-0043 A0344027 C-303 Connector, 100 pair, tin, 24 AWG, 30 ´ stub
303-0045 A0344029 C-303 Connector, 100 pair, tin, 24 AWG, 50 ´ stub
303-0048 A0344030 C-303 Connector, 100 pair, tin, 24 AWG, 80 ´ stub
303-0040 A0344031 C-303 Connector, 100 pair, tin, 24 AWG, 100 ´ stub
Bonded Cable, Gold with Stub
303-0B403 303-0B403 CG-303 Connector, 100 pair, gold, 22 AWG, 30 ´ stub